Service Charges and Fees

COLLINS

CONSULTING INC.

PERSONAL TAX RETURNS

E	ERSONAL
	Federal 1040\$60.00
	Itemized (Federal or State) \$40.00
	Self-Employment/Farm\$40.00 - \$250.00
	Rental (Each Property) \$25.00 - \$100.00
	Earned Income Tax Credit\$20.00
	Other Forms\$10.00
	Stock Trades (Each)
	Qualified Business Income Deduction \$30.00 - \$50.00
	Depreciation
	State Returns (Initial)
	State Returns (Additional Each) \$25.00
	Copies of Tax Returns (Paper) . \$10.00/Per Copy/Per Year
	Copies of Tax Returns (Electronic) No Charge
	Equipment Trade
	Organization of Docs \$50 Per Hour

DISCOUNT SERVICES

Multi-Services with Collins Consulting or TS Bank or	
Senior (Age 65 & Above) or Veteran	10%
Dependants of current clients (Minimum \$50)	75%

OTHER FEES

Documentation not received within week of tax appointment		
\$10.00		
Rush Fee		
(Drop off less than 10 days before due date)		
Consulting FeeAdded Fee		

ENTITY TAX RETURNS

CORPORATION AND PARTNERSHIP

Federal 1120,1120S and 1065.....\$250.00 Min

NON-PROFITS

Federal 990 or 990EZ\$150.00 Min

TRUST RETURNS

INSURANCE AUDITS

Calab Danisa	620.00
Each Request	

ACCOUNTING AND PAYROLL SERVICES

Payroll Reports (Qu	iarterly) \$50.00 Min					
PAYCHECK STUB PREPARATION						
1-10	\$25.00 - \$50.00					
11-25	\$50.00 - \$100.00					
26-60	\$100.00 - \$150.00					
61-100	\$150.00 - \$200.00					
101-400	\$200.00 - \$300.00					

Check volume can be monthly or quarterly. If billed monthly, then quarterly payroll reports will be at no extra cost.

Retirement plan contributions are additional costs.

1099 PREPARATION

1-2\$25.0	0
3-4\$30.0	0
5-7\$40.0	0
8-10\$50.0	0
11 or more	0

ACCOUNTING SERVICES

Monthly Account Rate......\$50.00 Min

SALES TAX RETURNS

Each Return\$25.00



We look forward to partnering with you!

collins consulting service.com

(712) 487-3853

15 E Main St, Treynor, IA 51575

